
DMR TEAM  l  DMR@ClimbCS.ca

Jacqueline Longley — Account Executive
JacquelineL@ClimbCS.ca l P: 888.523.7777 x4283

Mikayla Heller — Account Executive
MikaylaH@ClimbCS.ca l P: 888.523.7777 x7426

Jennifer Smith — Sales Team Lead — DMR/Operations
JennS@ClimbCS.ca l P: 888.523.7777 x 5242
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SALES TERRITORIES - CANADA

888.523.7777

WEST + LONGVIEW
WesternCanada@ClimbCS.ca

Sam Lattuca — Sr. Account Executive 
SamL@ClimbCS.ca l P: 888.523.7777 x4287

CENTRAL + COMPUGEN
CentralCanada@ClimbCS.ca 

Nathalie Payette Kehoe — Sr. Account Executive 
NathalieK@ClimbCS.ca l P: 888.523.7777 x4239

EAST + INSIGHT 
EasternCanada@ClimbCS.ca 

Robert Andronico — Account Executive
RobA@ClimbCS.ca l P: 888.523.7777 x5246   

Joshua Mahar — Account Executive (April 18th) 
JoshuaM@ClimbCS.ca l P: 888.523.7777 x5221

Carlos Rodrigues — VP of Sales — Canada 
CarlosR@ClimbCS.com 
P: 888.523.7777 Ext.4260 l  M: 613-769-5038

Kerri Casey — Inside Sales Manager — Canada
KerriC@ClimbCS.ca l P: 888.523.7777 x5333

FIELD SALES
Michelle Boers — Director National Accounts
MichelleB@ClimbCS.ca
P: 888.523.7777 Ext.7341 l M: 905.518.8274

Brianna Vuckovic — Account Executive
BriannaV@ClimbCS.ca l P: 888.523.7777 x5245

#CLIMBWITHUS




